100”
X = Box Arm
W = Warm Brown
F = Fabric LF = Leather/Fabric L = Leather
T = Track Arm
B = Loose Border Back K = Loose Knife Edge Back
Choose Your Arm >
POPULAR SECTIONAL CONFIGURATIONS
Choose Your Back >
Choose Your Finish >
Choose Your Material >
1
2
3
4
Reno Collection
How To Order >
EXAMPLE:
Sofa 9600-XBW-LF
Sofa with Box Arm,
Loose Border Back,
Warm Brown Leg
in Leather/Fabric
Standard Features:
Seat Cushions: Comfort Down
Back Pillows: Loose
Finish: Warm Brown (or Aged Gray)
Nail Head Trim: Large natural around base,
medium natural on side of arm panel,
small natural on face of arm panel
Note: All Leather Styles (-L)
Back Pillows are
Velcro Semi-Attached
King Hickory
R E N O C O L L E C T I O N
6/2019
9600 Sofa
Overall: H 40 W 96 D 38
Seating: H 18 W 77 D 22
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 27
Pillows: 4 P21
9620 Loveseat
Overall: H 40 W 70 D 38
Seating: H 18 W 51 D 22
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 27
Pillows: 2 P21
9608 Ottoman
Overall: H 18 W 36 D 28
9661 Corner Chair
Overall: H 40 W 38 D 38
Seating: H 18 W 22 D 22
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: N/A
Pillows: 2 P21
9662 LAF Corner Sofa
9663 RAF Corner Sofa
Overall: H 40 W 100 D 38
Seating: H 18 W 73 D 22
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 27
Pillows: 4 P21
9601 Chair & 1/2
Overall: H 40 W 51 D 38
Seating: H 18 W 32 D 22
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 27
Pillows: 2 P21
9652 LAF One Arm Sofa
9653 RAF One Arm Sofa
Overall: H 40 W 86 D 38
Seating: H 18 W 77 D 22
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 27
Pillows: 2 P21
9672 LAF One Arm Loveseat
9673 RAF One Arm Loveseat
Overall: H 40 W 60 D 38
Seating: H 18 W 51 D 22
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 27
Pillows: 2 P21 9682 LAF One Arm Chaise
9683 RAF One Arm Chaise
Overall: H 40 W 37 D 67
Seating: H 18 W 28 D 49
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 27
Pillows: 2 P21
9654 Armless Chair
Overall: H 40 W 26 D 38
Seating: H 18 W 26 D 22
Seat Height: 20
Pillows: 1 P21
9665 Conversation Sofa
Overall: H 40 W 94 D 38
Seating: H 18 W 69 D 22
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 27
Pillows: 4 P21
Drawings are 1/4” scale
9662 LAF Corner Sofa
9684 Armless Sofa
9683 RAF One Arm Chaise
154”
100” 126”
67”
126”
G = Aged Gray
27”
38”
37”
38”
77”
60”
P = Panel Arm
9674 Armless Loveseat
Overall: H 40 W 60 D 38
Seating: H 18 W 60 D 22
Seat Height: 20
Pillows: 2 P21
9684 Armless Sofa
Overall: H 40 W 77 D 38
Seating: H 18 W 77 D 22
Seat Height: 20
Pillows: 2 P21
Please note: Overall width based on box and panel arms.
For track arms, subtract 1.5” per arm.
60”
86”
100”
100”
9652 LAF One Arm Sofa
9663 RAF Corner Sofa
9652 LAF One Arm Sofa
9661 Corner Chair
9653 RAF One Arm Sofa
126”
38”38”
38”